
Behavioral Health Services 
New Castle County 

 
 

Agency Name Phone Website 
 

AI Dupont Behavioral 

Health 

302-651-4500 www.nemours.org/services 

Alliance Counseling 302-454-8010 www.alliance-counseling.com 

Allied Behavioral Health 302-832-1282 www.alliedbehavioralhealthde.com 

Appoquinimink 

Counseling Services 

302-898-1616 www.appocounseling.com 

Dr. Artese, Psy.D. 302-440-4219 www.amandaartese.com 

Associates in Health 

Psychology 

302-438-0205 www.ahpdelaware.com 

Balanced Mind 

Counseling 

302-314-3676 www.balancedmindcounseling.com 

Bancroft Behavioral 

Health 

302-502-3255 www.bancrofthealth.com 

Broudy & Associates 302-655-7110 www.broudyassoc.com 

Catholic Charities 302-655-9624 www.ccwilm.org 

Center for Child 

Development 

302-292-1334 www.thecenterforchilddevelopment.com 

Center for Mental 

Wellness 

302-266-6200 www.acfmw.com 

Child Inc. 302-655-9624 www.childinc.com 

Children & Families First 302-655-5177 www.cffde.org 

Christiana Care 302-320-2100 www.christianacare.org/services 

Christiana Counseling 302-995-1680 www.christianacounseling.com 

Delaware Behavioral 

Health 

302-543-4425 www.delawarebehavioralhealth.org 

Delaware Family Center 302-995-9600 www.delawarefamilycenter.com 

Delaware Guidance 302-652-3948 www.delawareguidance.org 

Diamond State 

Counseling 

302-683-1055 www.diamondstatecounseling.com 

Dr. Ferriola, Psy.D. 302-440-4910 www.drtaraferriola.wordpress.com 

Focus Behavioral Health 302-762-2285 www.focusbehavioralhealth.com 

Jewish Family Services 302-478-9411 www.jfsdelaware.org 

Journey Wellness 302-721-5449 www.journeywellnessdelaware.com 

Harmonious Minds 302-633-6001 www.harmoniousmind.com 

Latin American 

Community Center 

302-655-7338 www.thelatincenter.org 

   

   



Behavioral Health Services 
New Castle County 

 
 

Agency Name Phone Website 
 

McCormick & Assoc. of 

Middletown 

302-449-0710 www.mccormickandassociatesofmiddletown.com 

Mid Atlantic Behavioral 

Health 

302-224-1400 www.midatlanticbh.com 

Middletown Counseling 

Services 

302-376-0621 www.middletowncounseling.com 

Partners in Health 

Wellbeing 

302-655-2627 www.partnersinhealthwellbeing.com 

Pike Creek Psychological 

Center 

302-449-2223 www.pikecreekpsych.com 

Rising Hope Therapy 302-273-3194 www.risinghopetherapy.com 

Tranquility Counseling 302-636-0700 www.tranquilitycounseling.com 

Dr. Watlington & 

Associates 

302-407-5541 www.drwatlington.com 

Westside Family 

Healthcare 

302-224-6800 www.westsidehealth.org 

 

Crisis Intervention Services 
 

Child Priority Response 

(3-17) 

800-969-4357 www.kids.delaware.gov 

Crisis (18 +) 800-652-2929 www.dhss.delaware.gov/dsamh 

911   

 


